Startnr.

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Resultat jegerfelt 05.02.2016

Navn

Gudmund @berg
Morten Breen
Geir Grgtan
Thomas Lilleeng
Lars Malvik
Vebjgrn Malvik
Bernd Wittgens
Morten Andresen
Susanne Skramstad
Frank Wettland
Ola @sthus
Sigmund Alfer
Emil Alfer

Bjgrn Wold
Trond Tangstad

Geir Magne Tangstad

Stian Schjglberg
Sivert Storg

Bj@rn Christensen
Olav Rygvold
Bjgrn Ligard
Ronny Nervik
Kenneth Hegge
Bgrge Storvold
Bjgrnar Jensas
Terje Krokum
Ingvar Hegge

Carl Ole Krokum
Per Letnes

Kjell Peder Stjern
Terje Holm
Sigbjgrn @ien

Erik Aagesen

Ole Morten Valstad
Thomas Berg
Dyre Bystad

Bjgrn Arve Bakken
Ole Jgrgen Ulvin
@ysten Wold
Trond Grgnning
Eivind Skinderhaug
Stgrker Moe
Magne Moe

Jgrn Hagemo

Stig Aanonli

Nils Hakon Hansen
Tore Thyholt
Morten Eide

Resultat
14/7
12/2
13/6
4/0
14/5
12/3
15/12
15/10
10/6
14/10
6/0
15/12
3/1
15/11
12/1
10/1
15/9
13/6
13/7
13/5
15/12
13/8
14/12
15/8
15/12
15/11
13/7
14/9
14/4
14/5
14/7
15/13
15/10
14/11
7/1
14/7
14/11
15/10
15/6
12/4
14/4
10/6
7/3
15/12
15/9
7/0
13/6
10/0



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Bjorn Hellan
Torbjgrn Rygh
Bgrre Svindal Larsen
Pal Skjevik

Ronny Sundberg
Havard Krislok

Kim Jgrgen Saetran
Torbjgrn Gylland
Bgrge Hansen
Thomas Haugen
Johan Danielsen
Jgrgen Lge

Brynjar Braa

Roald Berge
Christian Krogstad
Kjell Krogstad
Arnfinn Nesje

Stig Aanonli

Eivind Skinderhaug
Stig Heggvoll

Jon Heggvoll
Hilfred Utseth
Morten Island
Chrsitian Loiro
Sverre Alterskjaer
Arild Nordang
Arve Solemsli

Tore Aagesen
Tommy Kval

Frode Kval

Wegar Horn

Ida Horn

Sturla Rgdstadli
Tore Jensen
Roland Sgrli

Geir Haugum

Geir Spakmo

Sara Spakmo
Johan Danielsen
Halvor Berntsen
Knut Erik Werkland
Bjgrn Olav Lyngas
Odd Arne Westerhus
StianHansen

Arvid Tegdan

Jan Gunna Jensas
Magne Nervik

Geir Hoff

Yommy Kval

Frode Kval

Gisle Rimolsrgnning
Monica Rimolsrgnning

14/10
14/7
15/10
11/2
9/5
15/9
15/11
14/10
15/8
15/8
15/9
15/13
14/10
11/3
8/3
15/10
14/9
15/10
14/3
13/4
8/3
9/3
14/5
11/1
12/5
14/13
15/12
14/12
15/12
14/9
14/10
15/8
14/4
10/1
13/7
13/6
14/4
11/4
13/7
15/12

11/2
13/6
14/6
13/5
12/10

15/10
15/11
15/9
15/8
11/6



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240

241

242

243
244

Fiton Ademi
Marius Simavik
Bengt Leinan
Arve Lysholm
Frode Knutsen
Henning Irvung
Anders Brunsvik
Terje Holm

Tor Knutsen

Kjell Ivar Andersen
Torbjgrn Baadsvik
Arne Aarvag

Mia Sgrhgy
Aasgeir Sgrhgy
Nils Kvalvik

Einar Bjgrgan
Torgeir Johnsen
Morten Kjelaas
Geir Lasse Aune
Bard Sagfjera
Kare inge Viken
Morten Iskand
Jostein Andressen

LILLEULV: CAL.22 ETC

Terje Thyholt

Ingrid jensas

Solveig Brunsvik
Aleksander Brunsvik
Solveig Brunsvik
Aleksander Brunsvik
Oscar Andersen
Solveig Brunsvik
Aleksander Brunsvik

SVARTKRUTT

Stig Kristoffersen
Bjgrn Wold
Morten Andresen
@ystein Wold
Odd Jomar Hov
Svein Erik Vigen

10/1
15/7
15/6
12/5
15/13
15/12
13/7
13/5
12/1
15/14
15/8
15/9
13/3
15/10
13/2
13/3
9/1
15/10
15/12
12/3
15/8
15/10
13/6

15/14
15/9
12/7
14/11
13/9
13/11
8/2
14/11
14/11

14/6
15/15
1575
12/4
4/2
14/7

12,17x44
12,17x44
50-90
45-70
45-70
12,17x44



